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Overall Quality of Life - Ranking
Baze City: Mew Yook (s100]
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FURICH
GENEWVA,
VANCOUNVER
VIENBA
AUCKLAND
BERN
COPENHAGEN
FRANKFURT
SYDNEY
AMSTERDAM
MLUNICH
BRUSSELS
DUSSELDORF
MELBOURNE
BERLIN
LUXEMBOURG
STOCKHOLM
TORONTO
WELLINGTON
NURNEERG
OTTANA
PERTH
DUBLIN
ADELAIDE
BRISBANE
CALGARY
HAMBURG
HELSIMKI
HONOLULL
MONTREAL

SAN FRANCISOD

nsL0
PARIS
SINGAFDRE
TOKYO
LONDON
ILYON
YOEOHAMA
KOBE

Switzerand
Switzeriand
Canada
Austria

New Zealand
Switzerland
Denmark
Ganmany
Australia

The Netherlands

Garmany
Belgium
Germany
ALstralia
Germany
Luzemiboura
Sweden
Canada
Mew Zealand
GErmany
Canada
Australia
fredand
Australiz
ALustralia
Canada
Garmany
Finland
ELA
Canacda
usa
Morvay
Franoe
Singapore
Iapan

Th United Kingdam

France
lapan
lapan

105
105
105
1045
104.5
104
104
L0
103.5
1035
1035
103.5
M3
kS
103
L0
102.5
102
L0
]
[l
102
102
{F]
102
101.5
10L.5
101
101
100.5
1005
100, %
L0
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